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5 35 0 28 3 63 3 1,667
35 0 25 2 60 4 2,333

7 35 0 21 4 56 2 1,250
8 35 0 19 4 54 4 2,593
9 35 2 15 1 50 3 0,100
10 33 3 14 2 47 5 0,511
11 30 5 12 5 42 9 1,429
12 25 1 8 3 33 3 1,273
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41 0 35 3 76 3 1,6184

5 41 0 32 2 73 2 1,123
41 6 30 4 71 4  2,3106

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 41 0 26 4 67 4 2,448
8 41 2 22 1 63 3 0,048
9 39 2 21 2 60 4 0,600
10 37 3 19 5 56 8 2,286
11 34 4 14 3 48 7 0,958
12 30 3 11 3 41 6 1,390
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